Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description
General
Banquet Table, King
Services
Drop Off & Pick up Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 02/08/2025 @ 09:50 AM PST

PO:

Shipping Address:
Hidden Garden

ORDER #006044

The Hidden Garden
11054 W Pico Blvd

Los Angeles, CA 90064

Order Date: February 4, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

2250 Cotner Ave, Los Angeles, CA

90064
Event Date: Feb 14, 2025

Delivery: 2/11 Tuesday Morning
between 8am-12pm

Pick Up: 2/18 Tuesday Morning between

8am-12pm

(0144 Price
8 $22.00
1 $100.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$176.00

$100.00

$176.00
$100.00
$0.00
($35.20)
$240.80
($0.00)
$240.80
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