

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #006044

The Hidden Garden 11054 W Pico Blvd Los Angeles , CA 90064

Order Date: February 4, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Hidden Garden 2250 Cotner Ave, Los Angeles, CA 90064

Event Date: Feb 14, 2025

Delivery: 2/11 Tuesday Morning between 8am-12pm

Pick Up: 2/18 Tuesday Morning between 8am-12pm

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
General				
Banquet Table, King	8	\$22.00	Т	\$176.00
Services				
Drop Off & Pick up Fee	1	\$100.00		\$100.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$176.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$100.00
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$35.20)
Total:	\$240.80
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$240.80